Model
Number
Input Range
VDC
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Current
@Full Load  A
Input Current
@ No Load mA Efficiency %
Maximum
Capacitor Load (1)
uF
UFEC30-24S3P3W 10 ~ 40 3.3 6 51 86    19500
UFEC30-24S05W 10 ~ 40 5 6 66 86    10200
UFEC30-24S12W 10 ~ 40 12 2.5 68 86    3300
UFEC30-24S15W 10 ~ 40 15 2 74 87    1100
UFEC30-24S24W 10 ~ 40 24 1.25 38 83    500
UFEC30-24S28W 10 ~ 40 28 1 44 84    340
UFEC30-24D12W 10 ~ 40 ±12 ±1.25 33 83    ±1000
UFEC30-24D15W 10 ~ 40 ±15 ±1 39 84    ±680
UFEC30-48S3P3W 18 ~ 75  3.3 6 31 86    19500
UFEC30-48S05W 18 ~ 75 5 6 31 87    10200
UFEC30-48S12W 18 ~ 75 12 2.5 37 86    3300
UFEC30-48S15W 18 ~ 75 15 2 47 87    1100
UFEC30-48S24W 18 ~ 75 24 1.25 29 84    500
UFEC30-48S28W 18 ~ 75 28 1 29 85    340
UFEC30-48D12W 18 ~ 75 ±12 ±1.25 27 84    ±1000
UFEC30-48D15W 18 ~ 75 ±15 ±1 27 85    ±680
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
UFEC30 - 48 S 05 W - N EC
Series Name  Input
Voltage
Output
Quantity
Output
Voltage
Input
Range
Remote Control
Option Assembly Option
  (VDC)  (VDC)
S: Single 3P3:
05:
12:
15:
24:
28:
3.3
5
12
15
24
28
24:
48:
10~40
18~75
D: Dual 12:
15:
±12
±15
4:1 :
N:
Positive logic
Negative logic
:
EC:
DR:
ED:
No Assembly Option
Enclosed Mounting Type
Din Rail Mounting Type
Enclosed & Din Rail Mounting Type
Features
• 4:1 wide Input range: 10~ 40V & 18~75V
• High quality Panel mount  assembly
• Single & Dual outputs
• High e�ciency up to 87%
• Regulated output & Short circuit protection
• 1600V isolation
• High operating temperature up to+85ºC
• Zero load operation
• Designed to  EN60950, UL1950
• EMC Compliant
• Input In-rush current limit & Transient Protection
• Voltage output trim- singles
• Option. DIN Rail mounting - "DR" to model
• Option. Fully enclosed case - " EC " to model
UFEC30W SERIES
DC/DC Converter Single & Dual Output:  30 Watts
REV  (15-07-14 )
PMITSO
Rectangle
PMITSO
Rectangle
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Operating input voltage range 24Vin(nom)